Sr. No

Name of Donor

Charity Aid Foundation America

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India

Interest earned on the FCRA (SBI Bank
designated) Account for the Quarter (April-
June 2025)

Interest earned on the FCRA (Axis Bank

utilization) Account for the Quarter (April-June
2025)

Institutional/Individual

Institutional
Institutional
Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Purpose

Educational
Educational
Educational

Educational

Educational

Fund Received Date
05-May-25
14-May-25
27-May-25

25-Jun-25

30-Jun-25

Amount (X)

5,87,44,000.00
1,50,07,500.00
4,00,00,000.00

4,42,450.00

58,634.00



