## **MEDHA LEARNING FOUNDATION**

## **DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED DURING THE QUARTER 1, ENDED June 2025**

Sr. No	Name of Donor	Institutional/Individual	Purpose	Fund Received Date	Amount (₹)
1	Charity Aid Foundation America	Institutional	Educational	05-May-25	5,87,44,000.00
2	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India	Institutional	Educational	14-May-25	1,50,07,500.00
3	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A. India	Institutional	Educational	27-May-25	4,00,00,000.00
4	Interest earned on the FCRA (SBI Bank designated) Account for the Quarter (April-June 2025)	Institutional	Educational	25-Jun-25	4,42,450.00
5	Interest earned on the FCRA (Axis Bank utilization) Account for the Quarter (April-June 2025)	Institutional	Educational	30-Jun-25	58,634.00